STATEMENT: BILLING FOR MICHIGAN PEACH SPONSOR ANNUAL DUES 2024 NEW OR CONTINUING MEMBERS

Fiscal Year 1/1/24 - 12/31/24



Annual dues statement for membership in the Michigan Peach Sponsors for 2024.

All money goes to fund promotional and research activities for peaches and nectarines. Members receive updates, meeting notices, meeting registration discounts, and other information pertinent to peach growing, packing, and marketing.

Make checks payable to: Michigan Peach Sponsors. Mail membership form and check to: MICHIGAN PEACH SPONSORS ASSOCIATION, Post Office Box 1035, Coloma, MI 49038

For further information contact: phone 269-208-1652 (Michigan State University advisor - Bill Shane) or 269-605-9117 (Secretary/Treasurer – Lucas Costanza). Thank you for your support!

NAME	BUSINESS		
ADDRESS	CITY		
COUNTY	STATE	ZIP/POSTAL CODE	
PHONE	FAX		
E-MAIL	-		
MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY (See below)		_ AMOUNT ENCLOSED:	

DETACH HERE AND KEEP LOWER FORM FOR YOUR RECORDS

Membership	Contribution	Posts on Facebook	Business listed on
categories*	Amount	and Instagram	Website
Bronze	\$75		
Silver	\$150	1	
Gold	\$250	3	✓
Platinum	\$500	5	✓

^{*}All members receive discounts for registrations for Michigan Peach Sponsor meetings Platinum members are recognized with a sign at the annual MPS educational meeting

MEMBERSHIP DUES:	Michigan Peach Sponsors 2024 - Fiscal Year 1/01/24 - 12/31/24	
Membership Category	() Bronze \$75 () Silver \$150 () Gold \$250 () Platinum \$500	Date Paid

Mark your calendar: Michigan Spring Peach Meeting Tuesday March 5, 2024 SW Michigan Research and Extension Center 1791 Hillandale Rd, Benton Harbor, MI 49022